45 CANTEEN

MORNING BREAK

Toasted Buttered
Toasted Soda,
Cheese Soda
Sausage Roll Large
Bacon and Sausage Bap
Bacon Bap

Hot Dog

Jambon

Mini Jambon x 3
Hot Dog Lattices
Breakfast Muffin
Bagel - Plain

Bagel - Filled
Cereal and Milk
Pancake - Buttered
‘Wheaten Bread
Scone - Buttered

BAKERY

American Muffin
Trayhakes/Cookies

Apple Lattice Squares
Danish Pastry

Pain au Chocolat/Croissant
Cinnamon Swirls

Sliced Cake

Cream Crackers

GRAB & GO

Sandwiches - All
Wraps/Filled Baguette®
Paninis/Toasted Sandwich*
Fresh Salad Bowls*
Individual Salad Pots
Single Fruit - Whole

Fruit Pots

Yogurt Pots
Pasta/Rice/Noodle Pot Hot
Ice Cream Tub

MAIN MEALS & DEALS

Meal of the Day

Meal of the Day - no potato or veg
Dessert

Starred items with 125ml Radnor*

£0.30
£o.60
£1.00
£1.00
£1.60
£1.50
£1.20
£1.00
£1.50
£1.50
£0.60
£o.70
£1.60
fi120
£0.50
£o.40
£o0.60

£0.80
£0.80
£o.80
£1.50
£1.00
£1.00
£0.80
£0.40

f2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£0.60
£0.30
£0.70
£0.80
£1.50
£o.60

£2.20
£1.80
£0.60
£2.80
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DRINKS
Milk 189ml £o.35
Milk 250ml Fo.45
Viva Milk Drink Carton zooml £o.55
Rocwell Water 3zoml Sports Cap £0.60
Rocwell Water saoml Can £o.60
Rocwell Water sooml Sports Cap £1.00
River Rock 250 ml Bottle £o.60
River Rock 500 ml Bottle £1.00
River Rock sooml Sparkling £1.00
Radnor Still Water Carton 250ml £0.50
Radnor 125ml £0.45
Innocent Smoothie Tetra 150ml £1.70
Hydra 300ml £1.40
Hydra zooml £0.70
Suso f115
Fruice £1.40
Yazoo gooml £0.85
SAUCES & SPREADS
Jam £o.15
Flora/Butter/Red/Brown £0.10
Curry Sauce/Pepper Sauce £o.70
Gravy £0.30
Dairylea £o0.40
SOUPS & SNACKS
Soup £1.00
Soup & Roll £1.30
Soup & Half Panini £2.30
Portion of Pizza £1.30
Burger With Bap - Beef or Chicken £2.00
Chicken Nuggets - Each £0.40
Jumbo Fish Fingersx 2 £1.10
Baked Potato Plain £1.00
Filled Baked Potato (one filling) £1.50
Sausagesx 2 £1.10
Chicken Goujons x 3 With Dip £2.10
Hot Dog £1.20
POTATOES & VEG
Chipped Potatoes £1.40
Vegetables £o.50
Potatoes £0.50
Roast Potatoes £0.70
Baked Beans £o.60



