

et's Eat CANTEEN PRICE LIST



MORNING BREAK

Toasted Buttered	£0.30	Milk 189ml
Toasted Soda	£0.60	Milk 25oml
Cheese Soda	£1.00	Viva Milk D
Sausage Roll Large	£1.00	Rocwell Wa
Bacon and Sausage Bap	£1.60	Rocwell Wa
Bacon Bap	£1.50	Rocwell Wa
Hot Dog	£1.20	River Rock
Jambon	£1.00	River Rock
Mini Jambon x 3	£1.50	River Rock
Hot Dog Lattices	£1.50	Radnor Stil
Breakfast Muffin	£0.60	Radnor 1251
Bagel - Plain	£0.70	Innocent Sr
Bagel - Filled	£1.60	Hydra 300m
Cereal and Milk	£1.20	Hydra 200m
Pancake - Buttered	£0.50	Suso
Wheaten Bread	£0.40	Fruice
Scone - Buttered	£0.60	Yazoo 200m

BAKERY

American Muffin	£o.80
Traybakes/Cookies	£0.80
Apple Lattice Squares	£0.80
Danish Pastry	£1.50
Pain au Chocolat/Croissant	£1.00
Cinnamon Swirls	£1.00
Sliced Cake	£o.80
Cream Crackers	£0.40

GRAB & GO

Sandwiches - All	£2.50
Wraps/Filled Baguette*	£2.50
Paninis/Toasted Sandwich*	£2.50
Fresh Salad Bowls*	£2.50
Individual Salad Pots	£0.60
Single Fruit - Whole	£0.30
Fruit Pots	£0.70
Yogurt Pots	£0.80
Pasta/Rice/Noodle Pot Hot	£1.50
Ice Cream Tub	£0.60

MAIN MEALS & DEALS

Meal of the Day	£2.20
Meal of the Day - no potato or veg	£1.80
Dessert	£0.60
Starred items with 125ml Radnor*	£2.80

DRINKS

Milk 189ml	£0.35
Milk 25oml	£0.45
Viva Milk Drink Carton 200ml	£0.55
Rocwell Water 330ml Sports Cap	£0.60
Rocwell Water 330ml Can	£0.60
Rocwell Water 500ml Sports Cap	£1.00
River Rock 250 ml Bottle	£0.60
River Rock 500 ml Bottle	£1.00
River Rock 500ml Sparkling	£1.00
Radnor Still Water Carton 250ml	£0.50
Radnor 125ml	£0.45
Innocent Smoothie Tetra 150ml	£1.70
Hydra 300ml	£1.40
Hydra 200ml	£0.70
Suso	£1.15
Fruice	£1.40
Yazoo 200ml	£0.85

SAUCES & SPREADS

Jam	£0.15
Flora/Butter/Red/Brown	£0.10
Curry Sauce/Pepper Sauce	£0.70
Gravy	£0.30
Dairylea	£0.40

SOUPS & SNACKS

Soup	£1.00
Soup & Roll	£1.30
Soup & Half Panini	£2.30
Portion of Pizza	£1.30
Burger With Bap - Beef or Chicken	£2.00
Chicken Nuggets - Each	£0.40
Jumbo Fish Fingers x 2	£1.10
Baked Potato Plain	£1.00
Filled Baked Potato (one filling)	£1.50
Sausages x 2	£1.10
Chicken Goujons x 3 With Dip	£2.10
Hot Dog	£1.20

POTATOES & VEG

Chipped Potatoes	£1.40
Vegetables	£0.50
Potatoes	£0.50
Roast Potatoes	£0.70
Baked Beans	£0.60